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Monday 4 November 

Course start 

Monday 11 November 

Lecture/seminar (remote) 

Mon 18 November 

Lecture/seminar (remote) 

Sunday 24 November 

Travel to Lund for on- site activities  

 

Monday 25 to Tuesday 26 November 

On-site visit to Lund University 

 

Wednesday 27 November 

Travel from Lund 

Monday 2 December 

Lecture/seminar (remote)   

Monday 9 December 

Lecture/seminar: (remote) 

Mon 16 December 

Lecture/seminar: (remote) 

Monday 6 January 

Lecture/seminar (remote) 

Thursday 16 January 

Examination (remote) 

  

  

 

 


